Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
House
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
House
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail

37995F
38296 F
38419F
38295F
38681F
38398 F
38145F
38803 F
38552 F
38632 F
38369 F
38354 F
38698 F
38268 F
38107 F
38089 F
38783 F
387008B
38111F
38339F
38797F
38641F
38489 F
38528F
38718F
38613 F
38702 F
38292 F
38791F
38827F
38847F
38482 F
38490F
38334 F
38196 F
38497F
38297F
38187F
38218F
38254 F
38303 F
38097F
38265F
38427F
38305F
38529F
38287F

Ul2226
Ul2276
Ul2292
Ul2267
Ul2357
Ul2279
Ul2243
Ul2368
Ul2323
Ul2333
Ul2280
Ul2270
Ul2332
Ul2266
Ul2234
Ul2207
Ul2358
Ul2340
Ul2229
Ul2257
Ul2356
Ul2313
Ul2282
Ul2293
Ul2330
Ul2308
Ul2322
Ul2264
Ul2336
Ul2342
Ul2339
Ul2272
Ul2269
Ul2238
Ul2190
Ul2263
Uul2214
Ul2180
Ul2154
Ul2169
Ul2191
Ul2126
Ul2159
Uul2204
Uul2149
Ul2221
Uul2177

2015 ACUR
2018 ACURA
2015 ACURA
2017 ACUR
2016 ACUR
2012 ACUR
2017 ACUR
2015 ACUR
2015 ACURA
2017 ACUR
2014 ACUR
2016 ACUR
2017 ACUR
2012 ACUR
2011 ACUR
2011 ACUR
2017 ACUR
2016 ACUR
2018 ACURA
2015 ACURA
2015 ACUR
2013 ACURA
2009 ACUR
2013 ACUR
2017 ACUR
2012 HOND
2016 ACUR
2013 MAZD
2016 ACUR
2016 ACUR
2014 ACUR
2013 TOYO
2017 ACUR
2009 ACUR
2011 ACUR
2017 ACUR
2015 ACUR
2015 ACUR
2015 ACUR
2015 ACUR
2011 ACUR
2017 ACUR
2013 ACURA
2016 HOND
2015 ACUR
2011 ACUR
2015 ACUR

RDX
RDX-AWD
TLX
RDX
RDX
MDX
MDX
TL
TLX
RDX
MDX
RDX
RDX
MDX
RDX
MDX
MDX
MDX
TLX
TLX
MDX
ILX
TSX
TSX
RDX
PILOT
RDX
CX5
RDX
MDX
MDX
RAV4
RDX
TL
MDX
RDX
RDX
MDX
RDX
MDX
RL
MDX
ILX
ACCORD
MDX
RDX
RDX
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Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail

38470F
38208 F
38209F
38481F
387858B
38445F
38608 F
38077F
38638 F
38416 F
38257F
38499 F
38440F
38693 F
38786 F
38460F
38447F
38656 F
38801F
38775F
38252F
38523 F
38263 F

Ul2200
Ul2129
Ul2122
Ul2168
Ul2246
Ul2145
Ul2186
Ul2032
Ul2138
Ul2079
Ul2027
Ul2093
Ul12030
Ul2100
Ul2117
Ul12020
Ul11980
Uul2043
Ul12083
Ul2025
Ull774
Ull879
ul10857

2017 ACURA
2009 ACUR
2015 ACUR
2015 ACUR
2016 ACUR
2018 ACUR
2016 ACUR
2017 ACURA
2017 ACURA
2014 ACUR
2015 ACUR
2013 ACUR
2015 ACUR
2017 ACURA
2016 ACUR
2015 ACUR
2014 ACUR
2017 ACURA
2015 ACURA
2015 ACUR
2017 ACURA
2015 ACUR
2017 ACURA

TLX
TL
RDX
RDX
RLX
MDX
MDX
TLX
RDX
MDX
RDX
MDX
MDX
ILX
MDX
MDX
MDX
ILX
RDX
MDX
ILX
MDX
ILX
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NIGRELLI,MATTHEW T
PARK,JONATHAN H
CAMIZZI,KATHLEEN A
MCDERMOTT,KEVIN |
KIM,HYUN KI
HERNANDEZ,0OMAR |
LIGONDE,VLADIMIR
TAMMARO,ANTONIO
MO)JICA,ARIES H
LARSEN,KAREN

SIDIBE, TIEMOKO
MICHIELINI,JOHN ANTHOM
LEE,WINZA
HEDGES,DAVID PAYSON
PEREZ,MELISSA
CUEVAS-RODRIGUEZ,F E
FURCIC,NATALI
SINGH,BALGINDER
SICILIANO 111,JOSEPH |
CARNEGIE-JONES,SIMONE
FLESSEL,JENIFER
TRIFILIO,FRANCO
CID-BALBUENA,ELBA L
LINZALONE, TANYA G
COYOC,KIMBERLY E
MALDONADO,DANIEL A
BENNETT,DALE L
GAMBINO,RUSSELL M
SABINO,EPHIGENIA
SHEN, XIAO
HARDOWAR,YOGITA
COX,MARGARET C
CACANINDIN,JOSEPHINE
EARNEST,CHARLES S JR
ATTIVISSIMO,NICOLE A
BAKSH,BIBI ZAIBUN
LU,XINGYUN
KIM,NANCY
OWEN,CHARLENE ANN
ARISTILDE,SYLVESTRE
PURCELL,MARCOS R
KAUL,RAJA
NIETO,BRANDON S
MALIK,VARUN
LITTMAN,MARC |
HANOVER,DAVID A
TONEATTO,BLAISE E

1/6/2018
2/9/2018
3/3/2018
2/3/2018
4/7/2018
2/19/2018
1/24/2018
4/20/2018
3/26/2018
3/31/2018
2/21/2018
2/12/2018
4/6/2018
2/9/2018
1/12/2018
1/3/2018
4/18/2018
4/13/2018
1/16/2018
2/9/2018
4/19/2018
3/27/2018
3/6/2018
3/16/2018
4/11/2018
3/24/2018
4/2/2018
2/17/2018
4/17/2018
4/20/2018
4/21/2018
3/3/2018
3/6/2018
2/8/2018
1/23/2018
3/10/2018
2/3/2018
1/20/2018
1/25/2018
1/31/2018
2/10/2018
1/5/2018
2/2/2018
2/28/2018
2/10/2018
3/12/2018
2/23/2018

1/23/2018
2/13/2018

3/8/2018

2/6/2018
4/10/2018
2/20/2018
1/29/2018
4/24/2018
3/27/2018
3/31/2018
2/26/2018
2/14/2018
4/11/2018
2/12/2018
1/17/2018
1/11/2018
4/20/2018

1/19/2018
2/12/2018
4/23/2018
3/28/2018

3/9/2018
3/19/2018
4/12/2018
3/27/2018
3/31/2018
2/28/2018
4/20/2018
4/24/2018
4/24/2018

3/8/2018

3/8/2018
2/12/2018
1/24/2018
3/14/2018

2/6/2018
1/23/2018
1/29/2018
1/31/2018
2/13/2018
1/11/2018

2/6/2018
2/28/2018
2/12/2018
3/14/2018
2/26/2018

-225.65
-92.94
-350.5
779.66
1,438.51
2,191.53
863.83
1,018.49
-737
1,516.34
2,594.22
4,332.32
214.53
877.8
2,575.10
3,028.31
1,733.25
1,405.78
429.42
1,155.28
291.73
2,605.60
2,798.98
652.47
90.93
1,361.93
677.85
2,014.38
108.31
-689.53
1,630.75
-0.08
155.69
1,999.47
1,600.48
-86.11
2,445.34
1,587.61
1,738.48
-1,932.14
2,416.42
2,394.03
1,017.35
745.08
1,282.92
-752.87
14.66



NEWMAN,LOIS S
NELSON,AVERY D
DUFFY,EILEEN M
MUBASHIR,SHEIKH M
AGUILAR,ROGER ]
SINGH,BALJINDER
RHOOMS,RAMONE R
GOFFER,MEIR F
DIAZ,NELLY A

VARGAS JR,EFREN D
MCGLOIN,PETER G

HLM ELECTRIC CO LTD
ODONOVAN,MICHELLE A
BROSNIHAN,STEVEN |
LIPP,JAMES O
NG,KIMBERLY J
TAMBONE,MICHAEL A
ADAMS,MARK T
MONTAUBAN,MARILYN
CURLEY,JAMES A
DOMINGUEZ,YAHAIRA M
MAISONAVE-RIVERA,RAM
MARKS,WILLIAM D

3/5/2018
1/29/2018
1/25/2018

3/2/2018
4/13/2018
2/26/2018
3/28/2018

1/6/2018
3/26/2018
2/22/2018
1/31/2018

3/8/2018
2/26/2018

4/6/2018
4/17/2018

3/6/2018
2/26/2018
3/28/2018
4/24/2018
4/23/2018
1/27/2018
3/13/2018
1/31/2018

3/9/2018
1/29/2018
1/29/2018

3/8/2018

2/28/2018
3/30/2018
1/11/2018
3/27/2018
2/26/2018
1/31/2018

3/9/2018
2/27/2018
4/10/2018
4/19/2018

3/9/2018
2/27/2018
3/29/2018
4/24/2018

4/24/2018 4/23/2018

1/30/2018
3/14/2018
1/31/2018

days

81

81

84

90

93

98
100
103
132
132
132
136
157
162
168
172
179
182
190
214
235
239
614

2,448.55
2,116.14
-292.13
1,398.04
1,548.62
-1,081.64
3,977.19
896.55
-731.38
659.11
-900.68
1,032.21
-1,031.27
-4,132.23
-1,052.18
-3,106.81
-486.17
-872.21
-2,381.55
-1,843.07
-2,825.63
-2,808.44
2,618.25

frt gp



1,570.00
2,685.18
2,406.34
664
1,594.37
1,963.08
2,128.18
1,345.92
3,076.08
1,115.64
3,446.30
2,153.32
477.25
700
1,354.75
1,355.36
783.55
755
369.6
350

0

99.5
1,000.00
0
2,539.46
990

313
356.19
1,956.00
880.7
1,686.00
0
1,678.30
0

605

813

0
2,589.34
1,657.96
1,156.32
1,341.00
1,419.00
433.62
308.98

0

400
727.75

1,344.35
2,592.24
2,055.84
1,443.66
3,032.88
4,154.61
2,992.01
2,364.41
2,339.08
2,631.98
6,040.52
6,485.64
691.78
1,577.80
3,929.85
4,383.67
2,516.80
2,160.78
799.02
1,505.28
291.73
2,705.10
3,798.98
652.47
2,630.39
2,351.93
990.85
2,370.57
2,064.31
191.17
3,316.75
-0.08
1,833.99
1,999.47
2,205.48
726.89
2,445.34
4,176.95
3,396.44
-775.82
3,757.42
3,813.03
1,450.97
1,054.06
1,282.92
-352.87
742.41



773.78 3,222.33
1,325.00 3,441.14
0 -292.13
2,920.36 4,318.40
3,065.96 4,614.58
856.44 -225.2
3,944.88 7,922.07
506 1,402.55
2,071.38 1,340.00
1,555.00 2,214.11
416.25 -484.43
859 1,891.21
1,411.25 379.98
637.2 -3,495.03
767.65 -284.53
0 -3,106.81
755 268.83
2,392.08 1,519.87
200 -2,181.55
0 -1,843.07
826.2 -1,999.43
1,205.00 -1,603.44
0 2,618.25

back tot gp
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