

Retail	37995 F	U12226	2015 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38296 F	U12276	2018 ACURA	RDX-AWD	P
Retail	38419 F	U12292	2015 ACURA	TLX	P
Retail	38295 F	U12267	2017 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38681 F	U12357	2016 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38398 F	U12279	2012 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38145 F	U12243	2017 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38803 F	U12368	2015 ACUR	TL	P
Retail	38552 F	U12323	2015 ACURA	TLX	P
Retail	38632 F	U12333	2017 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38369 F	U12280	2014 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38354 F	U12270	2016 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38698 F	U12332	2017 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38268 F	U12266	2012 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38107 F	U12234	2011 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38089 F	U12207	2011 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38783 F	U12358	2017 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38700 B	U12340	2016 ACUR	MDX	P
House	38111 F	U12229	2018 ACURA	TLX	P
Retail	38339 F	U12257	2015 ACURA	TLX	P
Retail	38797 F	U12356	2015 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38641 F	U12313	2013 ACURA	ILX	P
Retail	38489 F	U12282	2009 ACUR	TSX	P
Retail	38528 F	U12293	2013 ACUR	TSX	P
Retail	38718 F	U12330	2017 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38613 F	U12308	2012 HOND	PILOT	P
Retail	38702 F	U12322	2016 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38292 F	U12264	2013 MAZD	CX5	P
Retail	38791 F	U12336	2016 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38827 F	U12342	2016 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38847 F	U12339	2014 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38482 F	U12272	2013 TOYO	RAV4	P
Retail	38490 F	U12269	2017 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38334 F	U12238	2009 ACUR	TL	P
Retail	38196 F	U12190	2011 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38497 F	U12263	2017 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38297 F	U12214	2015 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38187 F	U12180	2015 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38218 F	U12154	2015 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38254 F	U12169	2015 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38303 F	U12191	2011 ACUR	RL	P
Retail	38097 F	U12126	2017 ACUR	MDX	P
House	38265 F	U12159	2013 ACURA	ILX	P
Retail	38427 F	U12204	2016 HOND	ACCORD	P
Retail	38305 F	U12149	2015 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38529 F	U12221	2011 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38287 F	U12177	2015 ACUR	RDX	P

Retail	38470 F	U12200	2017 ACURA	TLX	P
Retail	38208 F	U12129	2009 ACUR	TL	P
Retail	38209 F	U12122	2015 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38481 F	U12168	2015 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38785 B	U12246	2016 ACUR	RLX	P
Retail	38445 F	U12145	2018 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38608 F	U12186	2016 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38077 F	U12032	2017 ACURA	TLX	P
Retail	38638 F	U12138	2017 ACURA	RDX	P
Retail	38416 F	U12079	2014 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38257 F	U12027	2015 ACUR	RDX	P
Retail	38499 F	U12093	2013 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38440 F	U12030	2015 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38693 F	U12100	2017 ACURA	ILX	P
Retail	38786 F	U12117	2016 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38460 F	U12020	2015 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38447 F	U11980	2014 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38656 F	U12043	2017 ACURA	ILX	P
Retail	38801 F	U12083	2015 ACURA	RDX	P
Retail	38775 F	U12025	2015 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38252 F	U11774	2017 ACURA	ILX	P
Retail	38523 F	U11879	2015 ACUR	MDX	P
Retail	38263 F	U10857	2017 ACURA	ILX	P

NIGRELLI, MATTHEW T	1/6/2018	1/23/2018	-355	-225.65
PARK, JONATHAN H	2/9/2018	2/13/2018	4	-92.94
CAMIZZI, KATHLEEN A	3/3/2018	3/8/2018	8	-350.5
MCDERMOTT, KEVIN J	2/3/2018	2/6/2018	9	779.66
KIM, HYUN KI	4/7/2018	4/10/2018	9	1,438.51
HERNANDEZ, OMAR J	2/19/2018	2/20/2018	10	2,191.53
LIGONDE, VLADIMIR	1/24/2018	1/29/2018	11	863.83
TAMMARO, ANTONIO	4/20/2018	4/24/2018	11	1,018.49
MOJICA, ARIES H	3/26/2018	3/27/2018	11	-737
LARSEN, KAREN	3/31/2018	3/31/2018	11	1,516.34
SIDIBE, TIEMOKO	2/21/2018	2/26/2018	11	2,594.22
MICHELINI, JOHN ANTHON	2/12/2018	2/14/2018	12	4,332.32
LEE, WINZA	4/6/2018	4/11/2018	14	214.53
HEDGES, DAVID PAYSON	2/9/2018	2/12/2018	15	877.8
PEREZ, MELISSA	1/12/2018	1/17/2018	15	2,575.10
CUEVAS-RODRIGUEZ, F E	1/3/2018	1/11/2018	18	3,028.31
FURCIC, NATALI	4/18/2018	4/20/2018	19	1,733.25
SINGH, BALGINDER	4/13/2018		20	1,405.78
SICILIANO III, JOSEPH J	1/16/2018	1/19/2018	20	429.42
CARNEGIE-JONES, SIMONE	2/9/2018	2/12/2018	21	1,155.28
FLESSEL, JENIFER	4/19/2018	4/23/2018	21	291.73
TRIFILIO, FRANCO	3/27/2018	3/28/2018	21	2,605.60
CID-BALBUENA, ELBA L	3/6/2018	3/9/2018	22	2,798.98
LINZALONE, TANYA G	3/16/2018	3/19/2018	22	652.47
COYOC, KIMBERLY E	4/11/2018	4/12/2018	22	90.93
MALDONADO, DANIEL A	3/24/2018	3/27/2018	23	1,361.93
BENNETT, DALE L	4/2/2018	3/31/2018	23	677.85
GAMBINO, RUSSELL M	2/17/2018	2/28/2018	24	2,014.38
SABINO, EPHIGENIA	4/17/2018	4/20/2018	26	108.31
SHEN, XIAO	4/20/2018	4/24/2018	27	-689.53
HARDOWAR, YOGITA	4/21/2018	4/24/2018	29	1,630.75
COX, MARGARET C	3/3/2018	3/8/2018	32	-0.08
CACANINDIN, JOSEPHINE	3/6/2018	3/8/2018	36	155.69
EARNEST, CHARLES S JR	2/8/2018	2/12/2018	37	1,999.47
ATTIVISSIMO, NICOLE A	1/23/2018	1/24/2018	42	1,600.48
BAKSH, BIBI ZAIBUN	3/10/2018	3/14/2018	45	-86.11
LU, XINGYUN	2/3/2018	2/6/2018	46	2,445.34
KIM, NANCY	1/20/2018	1/23/2018	46	1,587.61
OWEN, CHARLENE ANN	1/25/2018	1/29/2018	59	1,738.48
ARISTILDE, SYLVESTRE	1/31/2018	1/31/2018	60	-1,932.14
PURCELL, MARCOS R	2/10/2018	2/13/2018	60	2,416.42
KAUL, RAJA	1/5/2018	1/11/2018	63	2,394.03
NIETO, BRANDON S	2/2/2018	2/6/2018	65	1,017.35
MALIK, VARUN	2/28/2018	2/28/2018	74	745.08
LITTMAN, MARC J	2/10/2018	2/12/2018	78	1,282.92
HANOVER, DAVID A	3/12/2018	3/14/2018	79	-752.87
TONEATTO, BLAISE E	2/23/2018	2/26/2018	79	14.66

NEWMAN, LOIS S	3/5/2018	3/9/2018	81	2,448.55
NELSON, AVERY D	1/29/2018	1/29/2018	81	2,116.14
DUFFY, EILEEN M	1/25/2018	1/29/2018	84	-292.13
MUBASHIR, SHEIKH M	3/2/2018	3/8/2018	90	1,398.04
AGUILAR, ROGER J	4/13/2018		93	1,548.62
SINGH, BALJINDER	2/26/2018	2/28/2018	98	-1,081.64
RHOOMS, RAMONE R	3/28/2018	3/30/2018	100	3,977.19
GOFFER, MEIR F	1/6/2018	1/11/2018	103	896.55
DIAZ, NELLY A	3/26/2018	3/27/2018	132	-731.38
VARGAS JR, EFREN D	2/22/2018	2/26/2018	132	659.11
MCGLOIN, PETER G	1/31/2018	1/31/2018	132	-900.68
HLM ELECTRIC CO LTD	3/8/2018	3/9/2018	136	1,032.21
ODONOVAN, MICHELLE A	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	157	-1,031.27
BROSNIHAN, STEVEN J	4/6/2018	4/10/2018	162	-4,132.23
LIPP, JAMES O	4/17/2018	4/19/2018	168	-1,052.18
NG, KIMBERLY J	3/6/2018	3/9/2018	172	-3,106.81
TAMBONE, MICHAEL A	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	179	-486.17
ADAMS, MARK T	3/28/2018	3/29/2018	182	-872.21
MONTAUBAN, MARILYN	4/24/2018	4/24/2018	190	-2,381.55
CURLEY, JAMES A	4/23/2018	4/24/2018 4/23/2018	214	-1,843.07
DOMINGUEZ, YAHAIRA M	1/27/2018	1/30/2018	235	-2,825.63
MAISONAVE-RIVERA, RAM	3/13/2018	3/14/2018	239	-2,808.44
MARKS, WILLIAM D	1/31/2018	1/31/2018	614	2,618.25
			days	frt gp

1,570.00	1,344.35
2,685.18	2,592.24
2,406.34	2,055.84
664	1,443.66
1,594.37	3,032.88
1,963.08	4,154.61
2,128.18	2,992.01
1,345.92	2,364.41
3,076.08	2,339.08
1,115.64	2,631.98
3,446.30	6,040.52
2,153.32	6,485.64
477.25	691.78
700	1,577.80
1,354.75	3,929.85
1,355.36	4,383.67
783.55	2,516.80
755	2,160.78
369.6	799.02
350	1,505.28
0	291.73
99.5	2,705.10
1,000.00	3,798.98
0	652.47
2,539.46	2,630.39
990	2,351.93
313	990.85
356.19	2,370.57
1,956.00	2,064.31
880.7	191.17
1,686.00	3,316.75
0	-0.08
1,678.30	1,833.99
0	1,999.47
605	2,205.48
813	726.89
0	2,445.34
2,589.34	4,176.95
1,657.96	3,396.44
1,156.32	-775.82
1,341.00	3,757.42
1,419.00	3,813.03
433.62	1,450.97
308.98	1,054.06
0	1,282.92
400	-352.87
727.75	742.41

773.78	3,222.33
1,325.00	3,441.14
0	-292.13
2,920.36	4,318.40
3,065.96	4,614.58
856.44	-225.2
3,944.88	7,922.07
506	1,402.55
2,071.38	1,340.00
1,555.00	2,214.11
416.25	-484.43
859	1,891.21
1,411.25	379.98
637.2	-3,495.03
767.65	-284.53
0	-3,106.81
755	268.83
2,392.08	1,519.87
200	-2,181.55
0	-1,843.07
826.2	-1,999.43
1,205.00	-1,603.44
0	2,618.25
back	tot gp